NOFFICIAL COPY



UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] Phone (800) 331-3282 Fax (818) 662-4141 B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO: (Name and Mailing Address) 15795 BAYVIEW SERVIC 13643317 **UCC Direct Services** P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071

Doc#: 0808613121 Fee: \$40.50 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 03/26/2008 03:13 PM Pg: 1 of 3

		<i>x</i> →	THE ABOV	E SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	SE ONLY
a. II	IITIAL FINANCING STATEM: N. FILE# 1409817190 04/07,04, CC IL Cook Cour	<u> </u>		tb. This FINANCING STATEMENT to be filed [for record] (or record) (or record).	orded) in the
[TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fir anding Statement identified above	e is terminated with respec	t to security interest(s) of t	the Secured Party authorizing this Te	rmination Statement.
	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Finr noir g Statement identified above continued for the additional period provided by aprimude law.				Statement is
ī	ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assign as in item 7a or 7	b and address of assi	gnee in 7c; and also gi	ive name of assignor in item 9.	
Al	IENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Deb	otor or Secured Pa	rty of record. Check only <u>ο</u>	one of these two boxes.	
[Iso check <u>one</u> of the following three boxes <u>and</u> provide ap, ropriate info CHANGE name and/or address: Give current record name in item by or on also name (if name change) in item 7a or 7b and/or new address (if address che ge)	ormation in items 6 and give new DELE	/or 7. TE name: Give record nar deleted in item 6a or 6b.	ADD name: Complete iter item 7c; also complete ite	
	URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: ia ORGANIZATION'S NAME	+0			
R	b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRSTMAN	****	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
	ALVARADO	MARIA			
С	HANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION:				
	a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME			_	
R	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	C	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX
l c. N	IAILING ADDRESS	СІТУ	6/2	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
7d. <u>\$</u>	EE INSTRUCTION ADD'L INFO RE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	71. JURISDICTION OF	ORGANIZATION	7c. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	NONE
ı	MENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral deleted or added, or give entire restated collate PN - 13-26-225-005-0000	teral description, or des	ribe collateral assign	ned.	

9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THI	S AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this	is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authoriz nter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment.	ed by a Debtor which	-5d
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THE adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination a sea. ORGANIZATION'S NAME INTERBAY FUNDING, L.L.C. OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX	My -7
10 OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	000004020	12142		- g1

13643317 Debtor Name: ALVARADO, MARIA 200024220

0808613121 Page: 2 of 3

- UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING FOLLOW INSTRUCT!	STATEMENT ONS (front and	NT AMEND back) CAREFUL	MENT A	DDENDUM					
11. INITIAL FINANCING	·	1.00		orm)					
0409817190 04/07/04 CC IL Cook County Red									
12. NAME of PARTY AUTHO									
122 ORGANIZATION'S NAME INTERBAY FUNDING, L.L.C.									
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAS	T NAME	FIRST NAME	tering .	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX					
13. Use this space for a	dditional informa	ation							

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY

HED COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE Description: SEE EXHIBIT A AT ACHED

0808613121 Page: 3 of 3 --

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:

LOT 6 IN BLOCK 3 IN WILLIAM E. HATTERMAN'S MILWAUKEE AVENUE SUBDIVISION, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 15 AND 16 IN BRAND'S SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26. TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, 1N COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Property of Cook County Clark's Office